

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3 & 4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16211/2009

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E.J.DAVIS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction)

Date: 30/09/2009 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Jojo Jose, Adv.
Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.As. in the next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master